
Latham Island Paddle Race 2012 Results 

OVERALL      TIME 
1. Richard Gleeson     24:36 
2. Denis Legere     24:38 
3. Catherine Allooloo & Devon Allooloo  25:00 
4. Sherry Long     25:33 
5. Aaron Spitzer     25:37 
6. Bob Long      25:44 
7. Ewan Affleck & Bruce Smith   26:22 
8. Cassey Mooney & Keelan Mooney  26:38 
9. Zander Affleck & Oliver Hodgins   27:10 
10. Peggy Holroyd & Mike Holroyd   27:31 
11. Tim Laity      28:16 
12. Daniel Laity     28:21 
13. Ray Bethke     29:12 
14. Summer Meyer     29:33 
15. Jennifer Redvers & Kelvin Redvers  29:39 
16. Kevin Durkee & Stephen Giovanetto  30:14 
17. Cameron Seddon     31:19 
18. Bob Gamble     31:54 
19. Jessica Williams     32:15 
20. Derek Younge     33:58 
21. Peter Redvers     33:59 
22. Courtney Northrup & Eugene Roach  34:17 
23. Jessica Florio & Phil Boulton   34:25 
24. Shauna Morgan & Lachlan MacLean  34:29 
25. Laura Wheeler & Mark Feldthusen  34:53 
26. Jennifer Harris & Laara Banner   38:08 
27. Tonya Huck & Nick Rivet   39:47 
28. Tamlin Gilbert & Margaret Mahon  40:06 
29. Brian Wheeler & Kerry Wheeler  40:25 
30. Duncan Armfield & Azusa Takenaka  44:27 
31. John Keenan & Greer Keenan   46:45 
 
SOLO KAYAK      TIME 
1. Richard Gleeson     24:36 
2. Denis Legere     24:38 
3. Aaron Spitzer     25:37 
4. Tim Laity      28:16 
5. Daniel Laity     28:21 
6. Ray Bethke      29:12 
7. Summer Meyer     29:33 
8. Cameron Seddon     31:19 
9. Bob Gamble     31:54 
10. Jessica Williams     32:15 



11. Derek Younge     33:58 
 
SOLO CANOE      TIME 
1. Peter Redvers     33:59 
 
TEAM KAYAK     TIME 
1. Cassey Mooney & Keelan Mooney  26:38 
 
TEAM CANOE     TIME 
1. Catherine Allooloo & Devon Allooloo  25:00 
2. Ewan Affleck & Bruce Smith   26:22 
3. Zander Affleck & Oliver Hodgins   27:10 
4. Peggy Holroyd & Mike Holroyd   27:31 
5. Jennifer Redvers & Kelvin Redvers  29:39 
6. Kevin Durkee & Stephen Giovanetto  30:14 
7. Courtney Northrup & Eugene Roach  34:17 
8. Jessica Florio & Phil Boulton   34:25 
9. Shauna Morgan & Lachlan MacLean  34:29 
10. Laura Wheeler & Mark Feldthusen  34:53 
11. Jennifer Harris & Laara Banner   38:08 
12. Tonya Huck & Nick Rivet   39:47 
13. Tamlin Gilbert & Margaret Mahon  40:06 
14. Brian Wheeler & Kerry Wheeler  40:25 
15. Duncan Armfield & Azusa Takenaka  44:27 
16. John Keenan & Greer Keenan   46:45 
 
OUTRIGGER CANOE     TIME 
1. Sherry Long     25:33 
2. Bob Long      25:44 
 
 


